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OPPONENT SECTION TYPE TIME H/A FORMAT

Tues 26/09/2023

Wed 27/09/2023

Thurs 29/09/2023

Fri 29/09/2023

Sat 30/09/2023

Sun 01/10/2023 Wealden MENS FRIENDLY    2.15pm AWAY 6 MXD RKS

Sun 01/10/2023 Top club mixed prelim round

Mon 02/10/2023

Tues 03/10/2023

Wed 04/10/2023

Thurs 05/10/2023

Fri 05/10/2023

Sat 07/10/2023 Tonbridge BC MIXED FRIENDLY 2pm HOME 6 MXD RKS

Sat 07/10/2023Sat      07/10/2023        Denny Cup/ Yetton Trophy Prelim round

Sun 08/10/2023 Top club 1st round

Sun 08/10/2023

Mon 09/10/2023

Tues 10/10/2023

Wed 11/10/2023

Thurs 12/10/2023

Fri 13/10/2023

Sat 14/10/2023

Sat 14/10/2023 Folkestone MENS K LEAGUE 2.00pm AWAY 6 RINKS

Sun 15/10/2023 Egham Trophy Prelim Round

Mon 16/10/2023

Tues 17/10/2023 Men's 060s Club double Rink Prelim Round

Wed 18/10/2023

Thurs 19/10/2023

Fri 20/10/2023

Sat 21/10/2023 Denny Cup/ Yetton Trophy 1st round

Sat 21/10/2023 Denny Plate/Yetton Plate Prelim Roun

Sun 22/10/2023 Top Club Mixed 2nd round

Sat

Sun 22/10/2023 Thanet MENS K LEAGUE   2.00pm AWAY 6 RINKS

Mon 23/10/2023

Tues 24/10/2023 Men's 060's County Knockout 1st Round

Wed 25/10/2023 Oyster LADIES K LEAGUE 2.00pm HOME 5 RINKS

Thurs 26/10/2023

Fri 27/10/2023

Sat 28/10/2023 Swale MENS K LEAGUE 2.00pm AWAY 6 RINKS

Sun 29/10/2023 Wealden MIXED FRIENDLY    2.00pm HOME 6 MXD RKS

2023 - 2024 MATCH PROGRAMME

DATE

September

October
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Sun 29/10/2023 Egham Trophy 1st Round

Mon 30/10/2023

Tues 31/10/2023

November

Wed 01/11/2023 Bromley LADIES K LEAGUE 2.30pm AWAY 5 RINKS

Wed 01/11/2023

Thurs 02/11/2023

Fri 03/11/2023 Mason Trophy Prelim Round

Sat 04/11/2023 Denny Cup/Yetton Trophy 2nd Round

Sat 04/11/2023 Denny Plate/ Yetton Plate 1st Round

Sun 05/11/2023 Tunbridge Wells MENS K LEAGUE    2.00pm HOME 6 RINKS

Mon 06/11/2023

Mon 06/11/2023

Tues 07/11/2023 Men's O60's Club Double Rink 1st Round

Wed 08/11/2023 Kent Police MIXED FRIENDLY 2.00pm HOME 6 MXD TRIPS

Wed 08/11/2023 Oyster LADIES K LEAGUE 2.30pm AWAY 5 RINKS

Thurs 09/11/2023 Vivienne Trophy 1st Round

Fri 10/11/2023

Sat 11/11/2023 Denny Plate 1st Round (session 2) EXTRA GAME

Sun 12/11/2023 Folkstone MENS K LEAGUE    2.00pm HOME 6 RINKS

Sun 12/11/2023 Egham Trophy 2nd Round

Mon 13/11/2023

Mon 13/11/2023

Tues 14/11/2023

Wed 15/11/2023 Prince Arthur LADIES K LEAGUE 2.00pm HOME 5 RINKS

Thurs 16/11/2023

Fri 17/11/2023

Sat 18/11/2023 Denny Cup/ Yetton Trophy 3rd Round

Sat 18/11/2023 Denny Plate/ Yetton Plate 2nd Round

Sun 19/11/2023 Oyster MENS K LEAGUE 2.00pm HOME 6 RINKS

Sun 19/11/2023 Top Club Mixed 3rd Round

Mon 20/11/2023

Tues 21/11/2023 Men's 060's County Knockout 2nd Round

Wed 22/11/2023 Orpington MIXED FRIENDLY 2.00pm HOME 6 MXD TRIPS

Thurs 23/11/2023

Fri 24/11/2023 Mason Trophy 1st Round

Sat 25/11/2023

Sun 26/11/2023 Prince Arthur MENS K LEAGUE 2.00pm HOME 6 RINKS

Sun 26/11/2023 Egham Trophy 3rd Round

Mon 27/11/2023

Tues 28/11/2023 Mens 060's Club Double Rink 2nd Round

Wed 29/11/2023

Thurs 30/11/2023 Vivienne Trophy 2nd Round

December

Fri 01/12/2023

Sat 02/12/2023 Ashford MENS K LEAGUE 2.00pm HOME 6 RINKS

Sat 02/12/2023 Sevenoaks LADIES K LEAGUE 2.00pm AWAY 5 RINKS

Sun 03/12/2023

Mon 04/12/2023
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Tues 05/12/2023

Wed 06/12/2023

Thurs 07/12/2023

Fri 08/12/2023 Mason Trophy 2nd Round

Sat 09/12/2023 Denny Plate/Yetton Plate 3rd Round

Sat 09/12/2023 Denny Cup/Yetton  Trophy 4th Round 

Sat 09/12/2023 Ashford LADIES K LEAGUE    2.00pm HOME 5 RINKS

Sun 10/12/2023 Dartford Stone Lodge MENS K LEAGUE 2.00pm AWAY 6 RINKS

Sun 10/12/2023 Egham Trophy 4th Round

Mon 11/12/2023

Tues 12/12/2023 Men's 060's Club Double Rink 3rd Round

Wed 13/12/2023 Whiteoak LADIES K LEAGUE    2.30pm AWAY 5 RINKS

Thurs 14/12/2023

Fri 15/12/2023

Sat 16/12/2023

Sun 17/12/2023 Thanet MENS K LEAGUE 2.00pm HOME 6 RINKS

Mon 18/12/2023

Tues 19/12/2023

Wed 20/12/2023

Thurs 21/12/2023

Fri 22/12/2023

Sat 23/12/2023

Sun 24/12/2023

Mon 25/12/2023 CHRISTMAS DAY

Tues 26/12/2023 BOXING DAY

Wed 27/12/2023

Thurs 28/12/2023

Fri 29/12/2023

Sat 30/12/2023

Sun 31/12/2023                      NEW YEARS EVE

January

Mon 01/01/2024                                                          NEW YEARS DAY

Tues 02/01/2024

Wed 03/01/2024

Wed 03/01/2024 Swale LADIES K LEAGUE    2.00pm HOME 5 RINKS

Thurs 04/01/2024

Fri 05/01/2024

Sat 06/01/2024 Denny Plate/Yetton Plate 4th Round

Sat 06/01/2024 Denny Cup/Yetton Trophy 5th round

Sun 07/01/2024 Top Club Mixed 4th Round

Sun 07/01/2024 Oyster MENS K LEAGUE    2.30pm AWAY 6 RINKS

Mon 08/01/2024

Tues 09/01/2024 Men's O60's Club Double Rink 4th Round

Wed 10/01/2024 Folkestone LADIES K LEAGUE    2.00pm HOME 5 RINKS

Thurs 11/01/2024 Vivienne Trophy 3rd Round

Fri 12/01/2024 Kent Police MIXED FRIENDLY 2.00pm HOME 6 MXD TRIPS

Sat 13/01/2024 Deangate MENS K LEAGUE 2.30pm AWAY 6 RINKS

Sun 14/01/2024 Mote Park MENS K LEAGUE    2.00pm HOME 6 RINKS

Sun 14/01/2024 Egham Trophy Quarter Final
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Mon 15/01/2024

Tues 16/01/2024 Men's 060's County Knockout 3rd Round

Wed 17/01/2024 Kent Police MIXED FRIENDLY 2.00pm HOME 6 MXD RKS

Wed 17/01/2024 Mote Park LADIES K LEAGUE    2.00pm AWAY 5 RINKS

Thurs 18/01/2024

Thurs 18/01/2024

Fri 19/01/2024 Mason Trophy 3rd Round

Sat 20/01/2024 Whiteoak MENS K LEAGUE    2.00pm AWAY 6 RINKS

Sun 21/01/2024

Mon 22/01/2024

Tues 23/01/2024

Wed 24/01/2024 Prince Arthur LADIES K LEAGUE 2.00pm AWAY 6 RINKS

Thurs 25/01/2024 Vivienne Trophy 4th round

Fri 26/01/2024

Sat 27/01/2024 Borough Green MIXED FRIENDLY    2.00pm HOME 6 MXD RKS

Sat 27/01/2024 Denny Cup/Yetton Trophy Quarter Final

Sat 27/01/2024 Denny Plate/Yetton Plate Quarter Final

Sun 28/01/2024 Top Club Mixed Quarter Final

Sun 28/01/2024 Swale MENS K LEAGUE    2.00pm HOME 6 RINKS

Mon 29/01/2024

Mon 29/01/2024

Tues 30/01/2024

Wed 31/01/2024 Tunbridge Wells LADIES K LEAGUE 2.00pm HOME 5 RINKS

February

Thurs 01/02/2024

Fri 02/02/2024

Sat 03/02/2024

Sun 04/02/2024 Tunbridge Wells MENS K LEAGUE 2.00pm AWAY 6 RINKS

Sun 04/02/2024 Whiteoak                        LADIES                                   K LEAGUELADIES K LEAGUE    2.00pm HOME 6 RINKS

Mon 05/02/2024

Tues 06/02/2024 Men's 060's Club Douvle Rink 5th Round

Wed 07/02/2024 Bromley LADIES K LEAGUE 2.00pm HOME 6 RINKS

Thurs 08/02/2024 Vivienne Trophy Quarter Final

Fri 09/02/2024

Sat 10/02/2024 Denny Cup/Denny Plate Semi Final

Sat 10/02/2024 Bromley MENS K LEAGUE 2.00pm HOME 6 RINKS

Sun 11/02/2024 KLIBA MENS FRIENDLY    2.00pm HOME 6 RINKS

Mon 12/02/2024

Tues 13/02/2024

Wed 14/02/2024 Bidborough MIXED FRIENDLY 2.00pm HOME 6 MXD TRIPS

Wed 14/02/2024 Sevenoaks LADIES K LEAGUE 2.00pm HOME 5 RINKS

Thurs 15/02/2024

Fri 16/02/2024 Mason Trophy 4th Round

Sat 17/02/2024 Yetton Trophy Semi Final/Yetton Plate Semi Final

Sun 18/02/2024 Bromley MENS K LEAGUE    2.00pm AWAY

Mon 19/02/2024

Tues 20/02/2024 Men's 060's Count Knockout Semi Final

Wed 21/02/2024

Thurs 22/02/2024 Vivienne Trophy Semi Final

Fri 23/02/2024 KCLIBA LADIES FRIENDLY 2.00pm HOME 5 RINKS

Sat 24/02/2024
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Sun 25/02/2024 Dartford Stone Lodge MENS K LEAGUE 2.00pm HOME 6 RINKS

Mon 26/02/2024

Tues 27/02/2024

Wed 28/02/2024 Mote Park LADIES K LEAGUE 2.00pm HOME 5 RINKS

Thurs 29/02/2024

March

   Fri    01/03/2024 Mason Trophy 5th Round

Sat 02/03/2024 Ashford MENS K LEAGUE 2.00pm AWAY 6 RINKS

Sun 03/03/2024 Egham Trophy Semi Final

Sun 03/03/2024

Mon 04/03/2024

Tues 05/03/2024 Men's 060's Club Double Rink 3rd Round

Wed 06/03/2024

Thurs 07/03/2024

Fri 08/03/2024 Mason Trophy Quarter Final

Fri 08/03/2024 Crowborough Wolfe MIXED FRIENDLY 2.00pm HOME 6 MXD TRIPS

Sat 09/03/2024 Mote Park MENS K LEAGUE    2.00pm AWAY 6 RINKS

Sun 10/03/2024

Mon 11/03/2024

Tues 12/03/2024

Wed 13/03/2024

Thurs 14/03/2024

Fri 15/03/2024

Sat 16/03/2024 Ashford LADIES K LEAGUE    2.00pm AWAY 5 RINKS

Sun 17/03/2024 Deangate MENS K LEAGUE 2.00pm HOME 6 RINKS

Mon 18/03/2024

Tues 19/03/2024

Wed 20/03/2024 KCIBA V. HAMPSHIRE MENS 2.00pm HOME 6 RINKS

Thu 21/03/2024

Fri 22/03/2024

Sat 23/03/2024

Sun 24/03/2024

Mon 25/03/2024

Tues 26/03/2024

Wed 27/03/2024 Swale LADIES K LEAGUE    2.00pm         AWAY 5 RINKS

Thurs 28/03/2024

Fri 29/03/2024 GOOD FRIDAY

Sat 30/03/2024 Whiteoak                          MENSMENS K LEAGUE    2.00pm HOME 6 RINKS

Sat 30/03/2024

Sun 31/03/2024 EASTER DAY

Mon 01/04/2024

Tues 02/04/2024

Wed 03/04/2024 Folkestone LADIES K LEAGUE 2.00pm AWAY 5 RINKS

Thurs 04/04/2024

Fri 05/04/2024 Insurance Bowling Ass MIXED FRIENDLY    2.00pm HOME 6 MXD RKS

Sat 06/04/2024 Prince Arthur MENS K LEAGUE 2.00pm AWAY 6 RINKS

Sun 07/04/2024

Mon 08/04/2024

Tue 09/04/2024

Wed 10/04/2024 Tunbridge Wells LADIES K LEAGUE 2.00pm AWAY 5 RINKS

April
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Thurs 11/04/2024

Fri 12/04/2024

Sat 13/04/2024

Sun 14/04/2024

Mon 15/04/2024

Tues 16/04/2024

Wed 17/04/2024

Thurs 18/04/2024

Fri 19/04/2024

Sat 20/04/2024

Sun 21/04/2024

Mon 22/04/2024

Tues 23/04/2024

Wed 24/04/2024


